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
up and be gone for several weeks, and 

know that your home is safe! MLS# 5675087
906 Richland Ave SW

$136,900

COZY CONDO! - TWO LEVEL - SINGLE GARAGE

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

PRICE
REDUCED
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2320 South First Street | Willmar, MN

320.235.7887

Gordy Lindblad
 Real Estate Marketing Consultant

320-220-1339
gordylindblad@edinarealty.com

Growing and vibrant downtown New London. Turn key mall/business opportunity. Currently has 4 established business. Lake 
Region, Home Health Care, Ali J’s Boutique, Mandy’s Massage Therapy and Aury’s photography. Three additional spaces available 

for add’l rental income. MLS# 5682778
22 Central Avenue E – New London

This updated 3 BR condo is maintenance-free and on Valley View 
Golf  course with fresh paint, granite countertops throughout, new 
fl ooring, furnace, A/C and sump pump. There’s plenty of  space for 
your guests and a great workspace in the basement that’s accessible 
from the garage. Call today for more details. MLS# 5670981

411 19th Street SE – Willmar

CONTINGENT $269,000

NEW LISTING $1,200,000BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY- MIDTOWN PLAZA

Indian Beach Harbor, care free living, pool and pool house, deeded slip, Green Lake access. Open fl oor plan, large eat-in kitchen, 
walk-out to upper patio, gas fi replace, main fl oor laundry room and bath, master suite, wet bar & walk-out to lower level patio. Two stall 

heated garage, loads of  storage and work bench. MLS# 5683122
12839 134th Avenue NE, Spicer

NEW LISTING $510,000GREEN LAKE

Packed with updates! Large patio within custom cedar fence, 
large updated kitchen, formal dining room, large 4 season 
porch, basement holds large laundry/utility room and space 
to build equity, newer maintenance free siding, many new high 
quality Thermotech windows, new hot water heater, oversized 2 
car garage. MLS# 5679226

524 SW 10th Street – Willmar
NEW LISTING $155,000

PRICE REDUCED

walk-out to upper patio, gas fi replace, main fl oor laundry room and bath, master suite, wet bar & walk-out to lower level patio. Two stall 
heated garage, loads of  storage and work bench. MLS# 5683122

12839 134th Avenue NE, SpicerSOLDSOLD
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2320 South First Street | Willmar, MN
320.235.7887

Aaron Christensen
320-231-9161
320-220-2425

aaronchristensen@edinarealty.com

21 SW 1ST AVE - NEW LONDON
Historic Commercial Building on the Mill Pond

MLS# 5321785

$389,900

3971 HORIZON HILLS CIRCLE - WILLMAR
4 Br, 2 BA. Rambler on 1 acre lot.

MLS#5661919

$199,000

908 PLEASANTVIEW DR SE - WILLMAR
5 BR, 3 BA, Rambler with heated 4 stall garage

MLS# 5677345

$199,000

NEW LISTING

PENDING

1400 13TH AVE NE - WILLMAR
Well maintained investment property.

MLS# 5652465

$165,000

TRIPLEX

31374 285TH ST - REDWOOD FALLS
80 acres of prime Redwood County farmland.

MLS# 5644492

$560,000

SOLD

PAGE 23 • DECEMBER 2020 • HOMES PLUS



HOMES PLUS • DECEMBER 2020 • PAGE 24

HOMELESS, OR ABOUT
TO BECOME HOMELESS?
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• 3D Virtual Tours
• 2D High-Definition 

Photos
• Schematic Floor Plans

Reese P. Prokosch
(320) 894-3481
reesepro56@gmail.com
www.omnipresentpvt.com

For buyers and sellers alike...
it’s not just a tour, it’s a virtual visit.

Debbie Caylor
320-894-5880

caylor@lakesarearealty.com

42 South Main St - PO Box 742
New London, MN 56273

Fax: 320-354-4626

Tina Holthusen
320-212-5800

tina@lakesarearealty.com

404 N 13th Street 
5BR - 2BA - 3468 sqft

MLS# 5335501  $198,000

Kerkhoven

7721 N Shore Dr, Spicer
4BR - 3BA - 3729 sqft

MLS# 5216872  $429,000

Green Lake

Building Lots

111th Ave NE, Spicer
1.92 Acres with Pond

MLS# 6029014 $29,500

7833 North Shore Dr.
2BR+ loft, 2BA townhome
MLS# 5281130   $279,900

Green Lake

Green Lake

219 Lake Ave S
2BR - 2BA - 1680 sqft

Level Sandy Beach on Green Lake
MLS# 5432341   $399,900

353 Green Lake Blvd
3BR - 4BA - 3928 sqft

100’ on Green Lake
MLS# 5348235   $379,900

Green Lake
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
ready to be fin-ished if needed. 2 att in-floor heated and 

insulted gar-age.30x52 htd/ins/newer concrete floor 
pole shed, a horse barn with stalls, a machine shed, 
MORE.  The septic passed certification in Nov. 2020

Looking for offers!



JASMINE VIKSEJASMINE VIKSE
REALTOR®REALTOR®

320.894.3862320.894.3862
jvikse@hotmail.comjvikse@hotmail.com

JENNA VIKSEJENNA VIKSE
OFFICE ADMINOFFICE ADMIN

JALANNY RUPPJALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENTBROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.comjarupp.re@gmail.com

JANE VIKSEJANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNERBROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.netjvikse@tds.net

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

347 Lake Avenue S – Spicer  /  $787,000  /  MLS# 5674062
50' on Green Lake. Beautiful kitchen, maple hardwood fl oors, dining room, formal living room, 
1/2 bath, laundry and 3 season porch on main. 5 bedrooms, including 2 master suites upstairs. 

Lower level walkout features a guest suite with full kitchen.

Green LakeGreen Lake

312 1st Avenue SE – New London  /  $277,700  /  MLS# 5609659
This stunning 1912 home is located on the Crow River and features 4 bedrooms, 3½ baths, 

hardwood fl oors, a butler’s pantry, Master Suite with walk-in closet, walk out basement,
wrap around deck & so much more! Call today for more information!

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

Crow RiverCrow River

WATERFRONT PROPERTIESWATERFRONT PROPERTIES

9797 N Shore Drive – Spicer  /  MLS# 5677728  /  $1,687,000
Beautiful 175' of waterfront property on over 1 acre on Green Lake! Professionally manicured yard w/lakeside fi repit, 
50 yards of sand, pond waterfall. Home features stunning lakeside kitchen, living & family rooms, wonderful spaces 

for entertaining! Main fl oor offi ce, laundry & 3/4 bath, upper level features fabulous lakeside master suite. 
Another lakeside suite for guests and 2 additional bedrooms, full bathroom and a bonus room. 

Home theater & guest bedroom w/full bath in the lower level.

13672 2nd Street NE – Spicer  /  $437,000  /  MLS# 5673960
Welcome to Lake Florida! This year-round home features updates throughout with an open 
concept kitchen & living room and two bedrooms and one bathroom. 90ft on the water and 

22x28 garage. Call Today!

Lake FloridaLake Florida

5004 122nd Ave NE – Spicer  /  $450,000  /  MLS# 5658173
Adorable 2 bed, year-around home built in 2005. Level sand beach. Oversized 2-stall fi nished/
heated garage and the storage shed down by the water for your lake toys. Fabulous gardens.

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

George LakeGeorge Lake

SOLDSOLD

9886 N Shore Drive – Spicer  /  MLS# 5678279 /  $1,287,000
This Morton building has it all!! It hosts a one bedroom upper level apartment with room to expand if you'd wish. 
There's plenty of space on the main level for just about anything you can dream of, whether it be hosting large 

gatherings, recreation, or storage! Call today for more information!

UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT

Let us celebrate the Birth of Jesus

Merry Christmas!

HOMES PLUS • DECEMBER 2020 • PAGE 30
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NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMESNEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

Major handy-man special
414 Benson Avenue SE – Willmar

MLS# 5542232   $35,000

Duplex, 2 units, each with 2 bedrooms
622 9th Street NW – Willmar

MLS# 5542971   $123,000

4 BR, 3 BA
1212 11th Street SE – Willmar

MLS# 5611971  $244,700

4 BR, 2½ BA
601 7th Street SW – Willmar
MLS# 5542996    $125,000

4 BR, 2 BA
1217 Trott Ave SE – Willmar

MLS# 5628087   $175,000

PENDINGPENDING

PENDINGPENDING

4 BR, 3 BA, 2 Garage Stalls
2020 5th Street SW – Willmar

MLS# 5640206   $187,700

Spacious 4+ bedroom home situated on over 1 acre with close proximity to Green Lake & Spicer. The main fl oor hosts a 
roomy kitchen, vaulted ceilings in the living room and 3+ bedrooms. There are also 2 main fl oor bathrooms and laundry 

and a sunroom/offi ce. The unfi nished basement has potential for a family room and is great for storage. 
You'll love the attached 2-stall garage and room for your family to grow!

11002 Indian Beach Road – Spicer 
MLS# 5681761   $274,700

4 BR, 3 BA, 11.19 acres
14946 195th Avenue – Hawick 

MLS# 5648902   $297,700

4 BR, 2 BA 
816 3rd Street SW – Willmar
MLS# 5651505    $137,700

SOLDSOLD

3 BR, 2 BA
7 Nakota Drive – Spicer 

MLS# 5669757   $227,700

PENDINGPENDING
2 BR, 2 BA

628 Parkview Rd SW – Willmar 
MLS# 5666169   $189,700

PENDINGPENDING
2 BR, 2 BA

2504 10th St SW – Willmar 
MLS# 5672555   $178,000

3 BR, 2 BA
415 N 4th St – Milan 

MLS# 5670051   $127,000

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

3 BR, 1 BA
308 Trott Avenue SE – Willmar 

MLS# 5672037   $127,700

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
3 BR, 1 BA

512 Ann Street – Willmar 
MLS# 5672022   $127,000

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD
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NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMESNEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

1800 Country Club Drive NE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5496704  / $417,000
5BR, 3BA Custom home on a beautiful lot close to Willmar Lake. Open concept main fl oor 
with 20’ ceilings, gas FP & formal dining. Kitchen has maple cabinets, granite counters & 

doors to private back patio. Spacious yard and 3 stall attached, heated garage. 

6975 140th Ave NE, Spicer  /  MLS # 5685828  /  $797,700
This beautiful home is Nestled Back in the woods just south of Nest Lake on almost 4 acres with 
a circle drive, 3 stall attached garage, and wildlife galore.  Featuring 6 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 
and room to expand. This will be the gathering place for years to come. This property has been 

the weekend home to many family gatherings and executive board meetings/parties!

29854 395th Ave – Wagner, SD  /  MLS# 21907811  /  $8,979,000
Opportunity awaits in this turn-key farm located just south of Wagner. Great investment as its located within a federally-recognized OPPORTUNITY ZONE for PRIME tax advantages! 

Approx 1,160 acres (approx 870 tillable), with 5 Zimmatic Irrigation Center Pivots watering approximately 712 acres, and 3 16” irrigation wells (800+ GPM). There is also a 5,000 head permitted feedlot with
18,000,000 gallon irrigation lagoon, 24 concrete livestock waters, 18 outside lots with concrete pads, concrete fence line bunks, and 6” water well that feeds outside holding pens - all ready to go! 

Concrete alone was valued at over $2,000,000 when appraised! The feedlot also includes 3 outbuildings (50x280, 80x240, and 80x240) as well as a gorgeous 1,800 square foot single family home with 4 beds, 3 baths,
and insulated/heated 2 car garage. The property contains NUMEROUS additional outbuildings- too many to list! ALL LOCATED WITHIN SUPERIOR SOUTH DAKOTA HUNTING LAND! **16 parcels sold to be sold together**

South DakotaSouth Dakota

COUNTY ROAD 2 RD – Wagner, SD  /  MLS# 21907814  /  $920,000
Just a short drive from Fort Randall Dam and Fort Randall Casino, this property offers endless opportunities for fun on top of GORGEOUS views of the Missouri River! Drop your boat in the water just a few minutes up river at the Randall Creek 
Recreational Area and enjoy a day full of water recreation or drop a line and reel in a record-breaking walleye! When done, dock your boat and enjoy YOUR APPROX 1,615 LINEAL FEET OF PRIVATE, SANDY BEACH! The area is also home to one 
of the largest concentrations of Bald Eagles in the nation. Or put on your orange vest and take advantage of some of the nation’s BEST pheasant & deer hunting! If that wasn’t enough, this property also offers income-producing opportunity with 

a total of approximately 50+ tillable acres of cropland. And to top off, this property is located within a federally-recognized Opportunity Zone, which could mean AMAZING tax-saving benefi ts to YOU as the new owner! Don’t wait!

South DakotaSouth Dakota

SOUTH DAKOTASOUTH DAKOTA

205 4th Street S – Raymond  /  MLS# 5651463  /  $144,700
Move-in ready 4 bedroom home in Raymond! Main fl oor has 3 bedrooms and full bathroom along with spacious 
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